73
90P FEED
Schaftfräser 90° / XP.. 06
End milling cutter 90° / XP.. 06
Abmessungen [mm]
Dimensions [mm] Artikelbezeichnung
Item Code
Schaft
Shank
Bestell-Nr.
Order No
Verfüg.
Availability
Ersatzteile
Spare partsDC dA L h ap/90 ap/HF z
10 10 28 80 5,2 0,7 2 # HME90 XP06.010 Z02 SS 2210000 ●
Spann-schrau-
be
Fastening
screw
HKE02-29152
5001700
MA = 0,9Nm
Torx-
Schlüssel
Torque
wrench
IP6
5000600
12 12 30 80 5,2 0,7 3 # HME90 XP06.012 Z03 SS 2210100 ●
16 16 35 85 5,2 0,7 4 # HME90 XP06.016 Z04 SW 2210200 ●
20 20 40 90 5,2 0,7 5 # HME90 XP06.020 Z05 SW 2210300 ●
25 25 50 106 5,2 0,7 7 # HME90 XP06.025 Z07 SW 2210400 ●
Aufsteckfräser 90° / XP.. 06
Face milling cutter 90° / XP.. 06
Abmessungen [mm]
Dimensions [mm] Artikelbezeichnung
Item Code
Bestell-Nr.
Order No
Verfüg.
Availability
Ersatzteile
Spare parts
DC dA d1 h ap/90 ap/HF z
32 16 25 40 5,2 0,7 8 # HMF90 XP06.032 Z08 2239500 ●
Spann-
schraube
Fastening
screw
HKE02-
29152
5001700
MA = 0,9Nm
Torx-
Schlüssel
Torque
wrench
IP6
5000600
40 16 35 40 5,2 0,7 10 # HMF90 XP06.040 Z10 2239600 ●
50 22 43 40 5,2 0,7 11 # HMF90 XP06.050 Z11 2239700 ●
dA
DC
h
a p
d1
D
C
h
d A
ap
L
HELICAL INTERPOLATION FACE MILLING
LINEAR RAMPING POCKET MILLING
COPY MILLING PLUNGE MILLING
SLICING SLOTTING
SHOULDER MILLING
HELICAL INTERPOLATION FACE MILLING
LINEAR RAMPING POCKET MILLING
COPY MILLING PLUNGE MILLING
SLICING SLOTTING
SHOULDER MILLING